REPEALER

The

repealed:

WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC

WAC

WAC

WAC
WAC

WAC

following chapter of the Washington Administrative Code

317-50-010
317-50-020
317-50-030
317-50-040

317-50-050

317-50-060

317-50-070
317-50-080

317-50-900

Purpose.
Application.
Definitions.

Financial responsibility for small tank
barges.

Evidence of financial responsibility
for small tank barges.

Submitting evidence of financial
responsibility.

Enforcement.

Financial responsibility for oil spill
response barges.

Severability.
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