REPEALER

The following chapter of the Washington Administrative Code is repealed:

WAC	317-50-010	Purpose.
WAC	317-50-020	Application.
WAC	317-50-030	Definitions.
WAC	317-50-040	Financial responsibility for small tank barges.
WAC	317-50-050	Evidence of financial responsibility for small tank barges.
WAC	317-50-060	Submitting evidence of financial responsibility.
WAC	317-50-070	Enforcement.
WAC	317-50-080	Financial responsibility for oil spill response barges.
WAC	317-50-900	Severability.